ALL DAY MENU

LAKE OF
MENTEITH

STIRLING, SCOTLAND

SMALL PLATES - SIDE DISHES & SHARERS

FROM THE WORLD OF KARMA

BHEL £8.00
a traditional light Mumbai Street food dish consisting

of puffed rice, crispy noodles, tomato, red onion, Chilli

and tamarind chutney, pomegranate and peanuts

OBATZDA £8.00
hot Bavarian cheese spread made with Camembert &

beer served with a warm Pretzel

CHEF’S TRAVELS

CREAMY SPINACH, ARTICHOKE & PARMESAN £7.50
DIP SERVED WITH HOUSE TORTILLAS

STARTERS

SCOTTISH

SOUP OF THE DAY £5.50
served with sourdough bread & butter

TRADITIONAL SCOTTISH CULLEN SKINK £6.50
made with smoked haddock, potatoes,

leeks & cream

CRAB WEDGE SALAD £10.50
dressed crab, remoulade, baby gem lettuce,

tomato salsa

LAKE OF MENTEITH HOT SMOKED TROUT £8.50
FISH CAKES

served with a light salad and old bay mayonnaise
SNACKS - LUNCHTIME ONLY

ALL SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD

KARMA WORLD

CROQUE MONSIEUR £12.50
bechamel, cheddar, swiss cheese, sliced ham

CROQUE MADAME £13.50
as above with a fried egg

VEGGIE CROQUE £11.50

bechamel, cheddar, Swiss cheese, caramelized
onion jam

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS
honey, soy & garlic glaze

MEXICAN “STREETCORN”
chargrilled corn on the cob coated in a mayo & sour
cream sauce with parmesan paprika & lime

CRISPY FRIED DAUPHINOISE CHIPS
garlic & cheese cream sauce dip

BLOOMING ONION
Southern fried whole onion with a kimchi & lime
mayo dip

MUSSELS
west coast mussels, Thai green curry sauce,
sourdough & butter

SPRING ASPARAGUS PANZANELLA
grilled asparagus, sourdough croutons, cucumber,
mint, peas, lemon yogurt dressing & feta

CHEF’S TRAVELS

KOREAN CAULIFLOWER
crispy fried cauliflower, gochujang, toasted sesame
& kewpie mayo

CHEF’S TRAVELS

REUBEN
salt beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, Thousand Island
& pickles

CUBAN SANDWICH
mojo marinated pork belly, sliced ham, Swiss
cheese, pickles & American mustard

£8.00

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.50

£8.50

£8.50

£13.50

£13.50

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements when placing your order. Full menu allergies can be provided.

WE CREATE...

EXPERIENCES



ALL DAY MENU

MAINS
SCOTTISH

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS
beer battered Peterhead haddock, chips, mushy
peas, tartare sauce & lemon

KARMA BEEF BURGER
grilled 60z patty, cheddar cheese, streaky bacon,
burger sauce & slaw

80Z FLANK STEAK
- served with sweet potato mash, charred tender
stem broccoli, cherry tomatoes & chimichurri

80Z 21DAY AGED RIBEYE STEAK

cooked to order, served with grilled vine tomatoes,

a flat cap mushroom, chips and a choice of sauce

KARMA VEGAN BURGER
roasted red pepper, spinach, tomato, gem lettuce,
vegan mayo & ruby slaw

LAKE OF MENTEITH RAINBOW TROUT
pan seared with orange, radish, grapefruit and
pickled cucumber salad with lemon labneh

LAMB RUMP
- 60z pan seared lam rump, fricassee of new

potatoes, shallots, leeks, peas, garlic butter, grilled
tender stem broccoli and rose harrisa

DESSERTS

RASPBERRY BROWNIE CHEESECAKE
RHUBARB & STRAWBERRY CRUMBLE

LEMON TART

£17.00

£17.00

£19.50

£29.00

£16.00

£20.00

£25.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

LAKE OF
MENTEITH

STIRLING, SCOTLAND

CHICKEN BALMORAL

ballotine of chicken & haggis, served with creamed
potatoes and seasonal vegetables - served with a
whisky sauce.

KARMA WORLD

CHANA DAHL CURRY
served with coconut rice - mango chutney and
poppadom’s

CURRY OF THE DAY
served with coconut rice mango chutney and
poppadom’s

CHEF’S TRAVELS
BAO BUNS

japanese fried chicken, pickles, asian slaw,
gochujang, toasted sesame seeds and herb salad

RUM & COKE CAKE

CHEESE SELECTION

£20.00

£17.00

£18.00

£14.00

£7.50

£12.50

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements when placing your order. Full menu allergies can be provided.

WE CREATE...

EXPERIENCES



