ALL DAY MENU



SMALL PLATES - SIDE DISHES & SHARERS

FROM THE WORLD OF KARMA

BHEL a traditional light Mumbai Street food dish consisting	£8.00	CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS honey, soy & garlic glaze	£8.00
of puffed rice, crispy noodles, tomato, red onion, Chilli and tamarind chutney, pomegranate and peanuts		MEXICAN "STREETCORN" chargrilled corn on the cob coated in a mayo & sour	£7.00
DBATZDA ot Bavarian cheese spread made with Camembert &	£8.00	cream sauce with parmesan paprika & lime	
beer served with a warm Pretzel		CRISPY FRIED DAUPHINOISE CHIPS	£8.00
CHEF'S TRAVELS		garlic & cheese cream sauce dip	
CREAMY SPINACH, ARTICHOKE & PARMESAN DIP SERVED WITH HOUSE TORTILLAS	£7.50	BLOOMING ONION Southern fried whole onion with a kimchi & lime mayo dip	£8.00

STARTERS

SCOTTISH

SOUP OF THE DAY served with sourdough bread & butter	£5.50	MUSSELS west coast mussels, Thai green curry sauce, sourdough & butter	£9.50
TRADITIONAL SCOTTISH CULLEN SKINK made with smoked haddock, potatoes, leeks & cream	£6.50	SPRING ASPARAGUS PANZANELLA grilled asparagus, sourdough croutons, cucumber,	£8.50
CRAB WEDGE SALAD dressed crab, remoulade, baby gem lettuce, tomato salsa	£10.50	mint, peas, lemon yogurt dressing & feta CHEF'S TRAVELS	
LAKE OF MENTEITH HOT SMOKED TROUT FISH CAKES served with a light salad and old bay mayonnaise	£8.50	KOREAN CAULIFLOWER crispy fried cauliflower, gochujang, toasted sesame & kewpie mayo	£8.50

SNACKS - LUNCHTIME ONLY

ALL SERVED WITH A SIDE SALAD

KARMA WORLD

CROQUE MONSIEUR	£12.50	CHEF'S TRAVELS	
bechamel, cheddar, swiss cheese, sliced ham CROQUE MADAME as above with a fried egg	£13.50	REUBEN salt beef, sauerkraut, Swiss cheese, Thousand Island & pickles	£13.50
VEGGIE CROQUE bechamel, cheddar, Swiss cheese, caramelized onion jam	£11.50	CUBAN SANDWICH mojo marinated pork belly, sliced ham, Swiss cheese, pickles & American mustard	£13.50

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements when placing your order. Full menu allergies can be provided.

ALL DAY MENU

RHUBARB & STRAWBERRY CRUMBLE

LEMON TART



£12.50

MAINS

SCOTTISH

TRADITIONAL FISH & CHIPS beer battered Peterhead haddock, chips, mushy peas, tartare sauce & lemon KARMA BEEF BURGER grilled 6oz patty, cheddar cheese, streaky bacon, burger sauce & slaw	£17.00	CHICKEN BALMORAL ballotine of chicken & haggis, served with creamed potatoes and seasonal vegetables - served with a whisky sauce.	£20.00
80Z FLANK STEAK - served with sweet potato mash, charred tender stem broccoli, cherry tomatoes & chimichurri	£19.50	KARMA WORLD	
8OZ 21DAY AGED RIBEYE STEAK cooked to order, served with grilled vine tomatoes, a flat cap mushroom, chips and a choice of sauce	£29.00	CHANA DAHL CURRY served with coconut rice - mango chutney and poppadom's	£17.00
KARMA VEGAN BURGER roasted red pepper, spinach, tomato, gem lettuce, vegan mayo & ruby slaw	£16.00	CURRY OF THE DAY served with coconut rice mango chutney and poppadom's	£18.00
LAKE OF MENTEITH RAINBOW TROUT pan seared with orange, radish, grapefruit and pickled cucumber salad with lemon labneh	£20.00	CHEF'S TRAVELS	
		BAO BUNS japanese fried chicken, pickles, asian slaw,	£14.00
LAMB RUMP - 6oz pan seared lam rump, fricassee of new potatoes, shallots, leeks, peas, garlic butter, grilled tender stem broccoli and rose harrisa	£25.00	gochujang, toasted sesame seeds and herb salad	
DESSERTS			
RASPBERRY BROWNIE CHEESECAKE	£7.00	RUM & COKE CAKE	£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

CHEESE SELECTION

Please inform a member of staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements when placing your order. Full menu allergies can be provided.